
  Cupa FM Nasaud 2024 
 
 

Clasament 145MHz 

Loc Indicativ Puncte QSO OK 

1 YO5CAY/P 3434 22 

NASAUD YO5PLP/P 2717 21 

NASAUD YO5PVA/P 2556 21 

2 YO6KNZ/P 2394 19 

3 YO8WHT/P 2117 16 

4 YO5OCZ 2113 21 

NASAUD YO5ER/P 2073 17 

5 YO5PUV/P 1649 22 

6 YO6CRO/P 1628 17 

7 YO5AYT/P 1389 17 

NASAUD YO5VAE/P 1272 11 

8 YO5BMT/P 1187 15 

9 YO6POK/P 1010 12 

10 YO5CEA 913 12 

11 YO3DIU/P 908 4 

12 YO0OOO 823 4 

13 YO2YA/P 713 5 

14 YO5YM 438 7 

15 YO5KAL/P 233 4 

16 YO9BHI 171 6 

17 YO9DBP 143 3 

18 YO8RHM 81 1 

19 YO9CWY 45 5 

20 YO9CLG 43 5 

21 YO9HLB 36 3 

22 YO9AYN 28 2 

23 YO9XC/P 1 1 
  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
Clasament 435MHz 

Loc Indicativ Puncte QSO OK 

1 YO5CAY/P 6116 19 

2 YO8WHT/P 3822 13 

3 YO5PUV/P 3424 19 

4 YO5OCZ 2910 14 

NASAUD YO5PLP/P 2848 13 

NASAUD YO5VAE/P 2526 11 

NASAUD YO5PVA/P 2404 11 

5 YO6CRO/P 1816 8 

6 YO5AYT/P 1788 11 

NASAUD YO5ER/P 1392 6 

7 YO6POK/P 1108 7 

8 YO5YM 332 3 

9 YO5KAL/P 324 3 

10 YO5CEA 238 2 

11 YO9AYN 56 2 

12 YO9DBP 56 2 

13 YO2YA/P 8 4 

14 YO3DIU/P 6 3 

15 YO0OOO 4 2 

16 YO3RU/P 4 2 

17 YO8RHM 0 0 

18 YO9CLG 0 0 

19 YO9HLB 0 0 
  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
Clasament Multiband 

 

Loc Indicativ Puncte 145 QSO 145 Puncte 435 QSO 435 Total 

1 YO5CAY/P 3434 22 6116 19 9550 

2 YO8WHT/P 2117 16 3822 13 5939 

NASAUD YO5PLP/P 2717 21 2848 13 5565 

3 YO5PUV/P 1649 22 3424 19 5073 

4 YO5OCZ 2113 21 2910 14 5023 

NASAUD YO5PVA/P 2556 21 2404 11 4960 

NASAUD YO5VAE/P 1272 11 2526 11 3798 

NASAUD YO5ER/P 2073 17 1392 6 3465 

5 YO6CRO/P 1628 17 1816 8 3444 

6 YO5AYT/P 1389 17 1788 11 3177 

7 YO6POK/P 1010 12 1108 7 2118 

8 YO5CEA 913 12 238 2 1151 

9 YO3DIU/P 908 4 6 3 914 

10 YO0OOO 823 4 4 2 827 

11 YO5YM 438 7 332 3 770 

12 YO2YA/P 713 5 8 4 721 

13 YO5KAL/P 233 4 324 3 557 

14 YO9DBP 143 3 56 2 199 

15 YO9AYN 28 2 56 2 84 

16 YO8RHM 81 1 0 0 81 

17 YO9CLG 43 5 0 0 43 

18 YO9HLB 36 3 0 0 36 
  

Checklog: YO3GJ/P, YO8CLN 

 


